
List 1

List of Operational Creditors

(in INR) (in INR)

Sr No Name of Committee Member
Amt. Claimed and Provisionally 

Acknowledged
Amt. Admitted

1 Dongfang Electric Corporation Limited 1337,93,26,975.70 1185,01,40,628.69

2 Abir Infrastructure Private Limited 755,59,63,953.00 80,73,38,022.00

3

Office of the Deputy Commissioner

Paradeep Customs Division

Custom House 480,83,50,864.87 319,46,99,885.00

4
Madhavi Choudary Raavi

PCS 14,10,000.00 8,10,000.00

5 Xanadu Utility Services Private Limited 1,73,33,403.00 1,42,20,378.00

6
Alstom T & D India Limited

GE T &D India Limited 1,31,51,435.00 11,63,162.00

7 Energy Infraconsulting India Private Limited 1,00,50,880.00 71,65,586.00

8 Dongfang Electric (India) Private Limited 65,53,244.03 35,25,407.00

9 SBICAP Trustee Company Limited 61,22,619.00 0.00

10 B.S. Envi - Tech Pvt. Ltd. 24,33,117.00 22,33,117.00

11 S K Enterprises 21,16,051.00 17,10,174.00

12 BSR & Associates LLP 15,90,640.00 15,90,640.00

13 CENU Engineering Works 13,02,251.00 13,02,251.00

14
R.K. Associates Valuers & Techno Engineering 

Consultants Private Limited 12,09,683.00 0.00

15 PR TEX 11,19,610.00 11,19,610.00

16 K.V. Siva Prasad 8,71,310.00 8,71,310.00

17 Damini Projects 7,66,581.00 6,12,484.00

18 Devendra Kumar Dansena 5,02,386.00 5,02,386.00

19 Unique Power Generation power Limited 4,13,018.00 4,13,018.00

20 Sohan Kumar Patel 3,13,732.00 2,54,197.00

21 D Venugopal & Co. 3,06,800.00 3,06,800.00

22 Shashibhusan Singh Dansena 2,50,608.00 2,20,800.00

23 Salik Ram Patel 2,03,670.00 2,03,670.00

24 Deepak Cables 7,98,89,688.00 6,03,31,023.00

25 Ramesh Kumar Swarnkar 14,71,289.00 14,71,289.00

26 Mega Security Services 22,80,417.00 20,54,430.00

27 Millennium Constructions  24,59,34,482.00 46,78,605.00

28 Power Grid Corporation Limited 31,00,777.00 31,00,777.00

29 Power Grid Corporation Limited (CTU) 103,65,00,000.00 103,65,00,000.00

30 Employees State Insurance Corporation 41,854.00 41,854.00

Total 27,18,08,81,338.60                       16,99,85,81,503.69                      

30 Lease Rent Payable to Chhattisgarh State Govt* 15,96,84,812.00

31 Land Conversion Tax * 20,13,060.00

* Note: No claim received, but a demand notice has been issued by the State government


